Monitorler

21

23

21

23

27

23

23

27

21

27

27

23

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

Marka

Philips

Dell

Msi

Dahua

Lg

Hp

Dahua

Philips

Dell

Msi

Dell

Hp

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

89,00

109,00

109,00

122,00

125,00

129,00

145,00

145,00

169,00

169,00

175,00

189,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

23.

23

27

27

24,

27

24

24

27

21

21

23

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PIVOT

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

Hp

Hp

Philips

Philips

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Dell

5+

10+

10+

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

249,00

309,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

3.399,00 TL

90,00

usD

3.999,00 TL

99,00

99,00

99,00

usDb

usb

usb



24

21.

24

27

21.

24

23.

23.

21.

23.

25

21.

27

23

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Gamepower

Lg

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Msi

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

4.200,00 TL

102,00

usD

4.250,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

110,00

115,00

118,00

119,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

149,00

150,00

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24

27

24

23.

27

27

24

27

24

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

31

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Gamepower

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Philips

165,00

169,00

169,00

175,00

199,00

200,00

209,00

210,00

230,00

259,00

259,00

299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



